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DESSERTS & SIDE DISHES



APPERTIZERS
& SALADS

Contains  G: Gluten, N: Nuts, S: Shellfish, V: Vegetarian, D: Dairy, V: Vegan, A: Alcohol
All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality fees and 10% service charges.

Romaine lettuce, garlic crouton, anchovies, parmesan shaving and Caesar 
dressing. (D)(S)(G)

Toasted pine seed, cherry tomato, honey pesto sauce (D)(N)

Moutabble, hummus, stuffed vine leaves, muhammara served with Arabic bread (G)(N)(D)

Meat Kebbeh, cheese sambusek, Spinach fatayer, vegetable samosa, with tahini 
and sweet chili sauce (D)(G)(N)

Parmesan shaving, roasted hazelnut, rye bread crouton, honey mustard dressing (D)(N)(G)(M)

Caesar Salad

Kale & Quinoa Salad with Avocado

Cold Mezzeh Platter 

Hot Mezzeh Platter

Beef Pastrami & Baby Rocket Leaves

54

52

57

58

64

APPERTIZERS & SALADS

Add Grilled Chicken Breast

Add Grilled Prawns

16
24



SOUPS, SANDWICHES & 
WRAPS 

Contains  G: Gluten, N: Nuts, S: Shellfish, V: Vegetarian, D: Dairy, V: Vegan, A: Alcohol
All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality fees and 10% service charges.

Traditional Lentil Soup
Lemon wedges, rustic sour dough (G) 36

Roasted Tomato Soup
Vegetable pakora, Basil oil (V) 32

Soups

D&N Grilled Cajun chicken 
Garlic and cilantro mayo (D)(G) 54

D&N Wagyu Beef Cheeseburger
 Homemade BBQ sauce (D)(G) 76

Burgers

Traditional Club Sandwich
Choice of white or brown toast with Chicken, fried egg, turkey bacon, lettuce, 
tomatoes and cheddar cheese. (D)(G)(E) 54

Chicken Shawarma Wrap
Hummus, lettuce, tomato, onion. Pickle, garlic sauce (G)(D) 36

Sandwiches & Wraps
All served with French fries

SOUPS, SANDWICHES & WRAPS AND BURGERS



Contains  G: Gluten, N: Nuts, S: Shellfish, V: Vegetarian, D: Dairy, V: Vegan, A: Alcohol
All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality fees and 10% service charges.

PASTAS & PIZZA

Alfredo

Chicken Fajita

Bolognese

Margherita

Marinara

Beef Pepperoni

Vegetarian

Cream and mushroom sauce. (D)(V)(G)

Fajita spiced chicken strips, capsicum, tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese (D)(G)

Beef Ragu with tomato sauce. (D)(G)

Mozzarella, basil, garlic, tomato sauce. (D)(G)

Mixed seafood with tomato sauce. (G)(D)(S)

Mozzarella, beef pepperoni, tomato sauce. (D)(G)

Tomato sauce, aubergines, courgette, red onion, peppers, mozzarella (D)(G)

58

70

58

52

64

52

52

Pastas

Pizzas

All pasta are served with garlic bread and grated parmesan cheese

PASTAS & PIZZA

Napolitano
Fresh tomatoes, basil, olive oil (G)(D)(S) 58



Contains  G: Gluten, N: Nuts, S: Shellfish, V: Vegetarian, D: Dairy, V: Vegan, A: Alcohol
All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality fees and 10% service charges.

MAIN COURSES

MAIN COURSES 

70

64

105

Basmati rice cooked with Indian spices, onion and fresh coriander, served 
with raita papadum and pickle. (D)(N)

Smooth rich and silk gravy, with mild species serve with Steam rice and paratha, 
mango pickle, papad, raita (D)(G)(N)

Herb rice, Portobello Mushroom sauce, pickle beet and gherkins (D)

Classic Chicken Biryani

Butter Chicken

Beef Stroganoff

Braised Lamb Shank

Pan Seared Seabass

Grill Chicken Supreme
 Creamy mash potato, sauté savoy cabbage, mint jus. (D)

Tomato puree, Eggplant Caponata, Sautee spinach, clams (S)(G) 

Organic Quinoa, broccoli florets, fresh beans mustard tarragon sauce (G)(D)(M)

180

85

75

210Beef Kofta, Chicken shish Taouk, Lamb Kebap, Beefsteak tzatziki, 
french-fries, grilled tomato, sumac onion, hummus, dakoos (D)(G)

D&N Mix Grill Platter



KID’S MENU & DESSERTS

Fresh fruit & berry coulis (D)(G)(E)(N)
Strawberry Cheese Cake

Chocolate Molten Cake
40

40

Tomato, Lettuce, Cheese. (D)(G)

Chicken Tenders

Chicken Noodle Soup

Mac & Cheese with Broccoli

Mini Beef Slider

38

30

40

30

KID’S MENU

DESSERTS

Contains  G: Gluten, N: Nuts, S: Shellfish, V: Vegetarian, D: Dairy, V: Vegan, A: Alcohol
All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality fees and 10% service charges.

SIDE DISH
Steamed Rice

Steamed Vegetables

Mashed Potato

French Fries

16

20

22

20

Warm chocolate sauce (D)(G)(E)(N)

Selection of Ice Cream 
20Choose one scoop of vanilla, strawberry or chocolate ice-cream (D)

Fresh Fruit Salad 30



BEVERAGES

BEVERAGES
COLD BEVERAGES

Acai Kick
Carribian Kiss
Green Machine
Mango Paradise
Rasberry Love
Strawberry Split
Tropi Colada

28
28
28
25
28
28
28

Non-Dairy Smoothies

HOT BEVERAGES

Café Latte
Cappuccino
Espresso

23
23

18

Sencha Green Tea 20

Green Tea

ENERGY DRINKS / WATER

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality fees and 10% service charges.

Carbonated Soft Drinks

Sparkling Mineral Water

Still Mineral Water

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7up, Diet 7up, Mirinda, Tonic, Soda, Bitter Lemon, Ginger Ale.

PERRIER 330 ML

HOUSE WATER 1.5L

PERRIER 750 ML

HOUSE WATER 500ML

19

17

15

27

11

Coffee



BEVERAGES

BEVERAGES

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality fees and 10% service charges

DAY AND NIGHT ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE

Heineken 30

Heineken

Bombay Sapphire (30 ml)

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver (30 ml)

Bacardi Carta Blanca (30 ml)

Cuvee Red (Bottle)

House Red Wine (Glass)

Johnnie Walker Red Label (30 ml)

Cuvee Sabourin (Bottle)

House White Wine (Glass)
Wolf Blass, Eaglehawk, Sparkling Brut NV (Bottle)

Russian Standard Original (30 ml)

42
Draught Beers

Gin

Tequilla

Rum

Scotch Whiskey

Wine

Vodka

Shot (30 ml)

Shot (30 ml)

Shot (30 ml)

Bottle

Glass

Shot (30 ml)

Bottle

Glass

Bottle

Shot (30 ml)

45

58

42

210

40

42

210

40
190

41

Bottled Beers


