### DAY CONIGHT RESTAURANT

Follow us & Tag your photos O @mercuredubaihotel @mercuredubaihotel

#### **APPERTIZERS & SALADS**

### SOUPS, SANDWICHES & WRAPS AND BURGERS

**PASTAS & PIZZA** 

MAIN COURSES

**KID'S MENU** 

**DESSERTS & SIDE DISHES** 

BEVERAGES

### APPERTIZERS & SALADS

Caesar Salad Romaine lettuce, garlic crouton, anchovies, parmesan shaving and Caesar dressing. $(D)(S)(G)$	54
Add Grilled Chicken Breast Add Grilled Prawns	16 24
Kale & Quinoa Salad with Avocado Toasted pine seed, cherry tomato, honey pesto sauce (D)(N)	52
Beef Pastrami & Baby Rocket Leaves Parmesan shaving, roasted hazelnut, rye bread crouton, honey mustard dressing $(D)(N)(G)(M)$	64
Cold Mezzeh Platter Moutabble, hummus, stuffed vine leaves, muhammara served with Arabic bread $(G)(N)(D)$	57
Hot Mezzeh Platter Meat Kebbeh, cheese sambusek, Spinach fatayer, vegetable samosa, with tahini and sweet chili sauce $(D)(G)(N)$	58

Contains G: Gluten, N: Nuts, S: Shellfish, V: Vegetarian, D: Dairy, V: Vegan, A: Alcohol All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality fees and 10% service charges.

#### **APPERTIZERS & SALADS**

# SOUPS, SANDWICHES & WRAPS

Soups	
Traditional Lentil Soup Lemon wedges, rustic sour dough (G)	36
Roasted Tomato Soup Vegetable pakora, Basil oil (V)	32
Sandwiches & Wraps All served with French fries	
Traditional Club Sandwich Choice of white or brown toast with Chicken, fried egg, turkey bacon, lettuce, tomatoes and cheddar cheese. (D)(G)(E)	54
Chicken Shawarma Wrap Hummus, lettuce, tomato, onion. Pickle, garlic sauce (G)(D)	36
Burgers	
D&N Grilled Cajun chicken Garlic and cilantro mayo (D)(G)	54
D&N Wagyu Beef Cheeseburger Homemade BBQ sauce (D)(G)	76

Contains G: Gluten, N: Nuts, S: Shellfish, V: Vegetarian, D: Dairy, V: Vegan, A: Alcohol All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality fees and 10% service charges.

#### SOUPS, SANDWICHES & WRAPS AND BURGERS

# PASTAS & PIZZA

### Pastas

All pasta are served with garlic bread and grated parmesan cheese

Alfredo Cream and mushroom sauce. (D)(V)(G)	58
Bolognese Beef Ragu with tomato sauce. (D)(G)	58
Marinara Mixed seafood with tomato sauce. (G)(D)(S)	64
Napolitano Fresh tomatoes, basil, olive oil (G)(D)(S)	58

### Pizzas

Chicken Fajita Fajita spiced chicken strips, capsicum, tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese (D)(G)	70
Margherita Mozzarella, basil, garlic, tomato sauce. (D)(G)	52
Beef Pepperoni Mozzarella, beef pepperoni, tomato sauce. (D)(G)	52
Vegetarian Tomato sauce, aubergines, courgette, red onion, peppers, mozzarella (D)(G)	52

Contains G: Gluten, N: Nuts, S: Shellfish, V: Vegetarian, D: Dairy, V: Vegan, A: Alcohol All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality fees and 10% service charges.

### PASTAS & PIZZA

# MAIN COURSES

Classic Chicken Biryani Basmati rice cooked with Indian spices, onion and fresh coriander, served with raita papadum and pickle. (D)(N)	70
Butter Chicken Smooth rich and silk gravy, with mild species serve with Steam rice and paratha, mango pickle, papad, raita $(D)(G)(N)$	64
Beef Stroganoff Herb rice, Portobello Mushroom sauce, pickle beet and gherkins (D)	105
D&N Mix Grill Platter Beef Kofta, Chicken shish Taouk, Lamb Kebap, Beefsteak tzatziki, french-fries, grilled tomato, sumac onion, hummus, dakoos (D)(G)	210
Braised Lamb Shank Creamy mash potato, sauté savoy cabbage, mint jus. (D)	180
Grill Chicken Supreme Organic Quinoa, broccoli florets, fresh beans mustard tarragon sauce (G)(D)(M)	75
Pan Seared Seabass Tomato puree, Eggplant Caponata, Sautee spinach, clams (S)(G)	85

Contains G: Gluten, N: Nuts, S: Shellfish, V: Vegetarian, D: Dairy, V: Vegan, A: Alcohol All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality fees and 10% service charges.

#### MAIN COURSES

# **KID'S MENU**

Chicken Tenders	38
Chicken Noodle Soup	30
Mac & Cheese with Broccoli	30
Mini Beef Slider Tomato, Lettuce, Cheese. (D)(G)	40

## SIDE DISH

Steamed Rice	16
Steamed Vegetables	20
Mashed Potato	20
French Fries	22

### DESSERTS

Strawberry Cheese Cake Fresh fruit & berry coulis (D)(G)(E)(N)	40
Chocolate Molten Cake Warm chocolate sauce $(D)(G)(E)(N)$	40
Selection of Ice Cream Choose one scoop of vanilla, strawberry or chocolate ice-cream (D)	20
Fresh Fruit Salad	30

Contains G: Gluten, N: Nuts, S: Shellfish, V: Vegetarian, D: Dairy, V: Vegan, A: Alcohol All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality fees and 10% service charges.

### **KID'S MENU & DESSERTS**

### BEVERAGES

### COLD BEVERAGES

### **Non-Dairy Smoothies**

Acai Kick	28
Carribian Kiss	28
Green Machine	28
Mango Paradise	25
Rasberry Love	28
Strawberry Split	28
Tropi Colada	28

#### HOT BEVERAGES

### Coffee

Café Latte	23
Cappuccino	23
Espresso	18

### Green Tea

Sencha Green Tea	20
------------------	----

### ENERGY DRINKS / WATER

Carbonated Soft Drinks Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7up, Diet 7up, Mirinda, Tonic, Soda, Bitter Lemon, Ginger Ale.		19
Sparkling Mineral Water	PERRIER 330 ML PERRIER 750 ML	17 27
Still Mineral Water	HOUSE WATER 1.5L HOUSE WATER 500ML	15 11

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality fees and 10% service charges.

**BEVERAGES** 

### BEVERAGES

#### DAY AND NIGHT ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE

<b>Bottled Beers</b> Heineken		30
<b>Draught Beers</b> Heineken		42
<i>Gin</i> Bombay Sapphire (30 ml)	Shot (30 ml)	45
<b>Rum</b> Bacardi Carta Blanca (30 ml)	Shot (30 ml)	42
<b>Scotch Whiskey</b> Johnnie Walker Red Label (30 ml)	Shot (30 ml)	42
<b>Tequilla</b> Jose Cuervo Especial Silver (30 ml)	Shot (30 ml)	58
<b>Vodka</b> Russian Standard Original (30 ml)	Shot (30 ml)	41
<b>Wine</b> Cuvee Red (Bottle) Cuvee Sabourin (Bottle) House Red Wine (Glass) House White Wine (Glass) Wolf Blass, Eaglehawk, Sparkling Brut NV (Bottle)	Bottle Bottle Glass Glass Bottle	210 210 40 40 190

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality fees and 10% service charges

#### BEVERAGES